Fibre-free duct insulation with a durable silver fi nish
Your benefi ts:
Condensation control, durability and attractive silver fi nish
Long-term thermal performance
Ventilation Fire PerformanceAir Conditioning
benefi ts:
Flexible and fi bre free
Duct tape available

Meets requirements
Environmental Aspects ODP zero, GWP zero
Health Aspects Dust & Fibre Free
For outdoor application please consult our Technical Service Department
Product range
  Armafl ex Duct continuous sheet
Part Number
Thickness
mm
Width
m
Length
m
Carton Content
m2
AD-09122CS-15 9 1.22 15 18.3
AD-13122CS-15 13 1.22 15 18.3
AD-19122CS-15 19 1.22 12 14.6
AD-25122CS-15 25 1.22 15 18.3
AD-32100CS 32 1.00 3 3.00
AD-40100CS 40 1.00 3 3.00
AD-50100CS 50 1.00 3 3.00
  Armafl ex Duct foil tape - 40m
Part Number
Width
mm (inches)
Rolls per carton
AD-05040-T 50 (2”) 12
AD-10040-T 100 (4”) 6
  Armafl ex Duct self-adhesive sheet
Part Number
Thickness
mm
Size
m
Sheets per
carton
Carton Content
m2
AD-09122CS-91 9 1.22 x 0.91 26 28.86
AD-13122CS-91 13 1.22 x 0.91 20 22.20
AD-19122CS-91 19 1.22 x 0.91 13 14.43
AD-25122CS-91 25 1.22 x 0.91 10 11.10
AD-32122CS-91 32 1.22 x 1.0 8 8.88
AD-40122CS-91 40 1.22 x 1.0 6 6.66
AD-50122CS-91 50 1.22 x 1.0 5 5.55
Flange insulation and contact adhesive also available.
All statements and technical information are based on results obtained under typical conditions.  It is the responsibility
of the recipient to verify with us that the information is appropriate for the specifi c use intended by the recipient. Publication Date: September 2010